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# GD PR Team Team Name Coach Name Organization Name City St Zip

1 2 LA 58 Superbotics Kaya Mentesoglu Beryl Heights Elementary School Redondo Beach CA 90277

2 3 LA 116 WHS Robotics Terry Domae WHS Robotics Cerritos CA 90703

3 12 LA 214 Foothill LEGO Lovers AND BEYOND Ri-Pen Chou Foothill Elementary School Santa Barbara CA 93111

4 11 LA 274 BrickHawks Kevin Cozzoli Ocean View Junior High School Oxnard CA 93033

5 11 LA 275 SeaBricks Lisa Abeloe Ocean View Junior High School Oxnard CA 93033

6 1 LA 299 ASCS Robotics Gabriel Guemez Alaxender Science Center School Los Angeles CA 90007

7 2 LA 334 Santa Claws Tony Rojko Manhattan Beach CA 90266

8 2 LA 340 Brownian Rovers Tony Rojko Manhattan Beach CA 90266

9 10 LA 357 The Devil Dentures Jane Brumby PVEF Camarillo CA 93012

10 5 LA 443 Get off My Lawn Jacqueline Avakian Jefferson Middle School San Gabriel UnifiedSan Gabriel CA 91776

11 5 LA 450 Fountain of Youth Jacqueline Avakian Jefferson Middle School San Gabriel UnifiedSan Gabriel CA 91776

12 12 LA 657 CTRL Bots Laura-Susan Thomas Santa Maria CA 93455

13 7 LA 703 Pico Canyon Cyber Huskies Bryan Eifert Pico Canyon Elementary School Stevenson Ranch CA 91381

14 7 LA 758 Pico Canyon Robo Huskies Bryan Eifert Pico Canyon Elementary School Stevenson Ranch CA 91381

15 8 LA 768 Mindstormers Jeremy Pontius Joe Walker Middle School Quartz Hiil CA 93536

16 8 LA 770 Senior Agents Jeremy Pontius Joe Walker Middle School Quartz Hill CA 93536

17 8 LA 773 Senior Stealth Bots Jeremy Pontius Joe Walker Middle School Quartz Hill CA 93536

18 11 LA 777 The Lucky Ones Susan Nemets Mesa Union School Somis CA 93066

19 11 LA 779 Lego Lightning Bugs Susan Nemets Mesa Union School Somis CA 93066

20 2 LA 839 Harry Botters tracy glover Hermosa Beach CA 90254

21 10 LA 912 Gearded Dragons Laura Jobe Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

22 12 LA 919 Lego Virus Doug Whetter Montessori Center School Santa Barbara CA 93110

23 3 LA 922 Bayside Academy Jacqui Viale Shared Science Long Beach CA 90803

24 6 LA 1039 Vaughn Robotics Heather Davis M.I.T. @Vaughn San Fernando CA 91340

25 1 LA 1114 Senior Ninjas (Panthers #1) Mary Shalaby Will Rogers Middle School Lawndale CA 90260

26 1 LA 1115 Cyber Seniors (Panthers 2) Will Rogers Middle School Lawndale CA 90260

27 6 LA 1133 NeXT Stan Khaykin Great Minds Robotics Tarzana CA 91356

28 CC LA 1299 Platibots Carrine Greason Jacobsen Middle School ASB Robotics TeamTehachapi CA 93561

29 CC LA 1302 All Timers Nate Howard Jacobsen Middle School ASB Robotics TeamTehachapi CA 93561

30 10 LA 1402 Da Flippin' Ultimate Potatoes Jack Thompson Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

31 10 LA 1406 The Sumo Seniors Erin  Crosby Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

32 6 LA 1435 Robo Lions Dana McNamee Valley Beth Shalom Day School Encino CA 91436

33 5 LA 1461 Wrinkly Geezer Bots Rose Kamiya Glendale Unified School District/Roosevelt Middle SchoolGlendale CA 91205

34 11 LA 1487 Creepers Incorporated Alison Bradley Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global EducationVentura CA 93001

35 2 LA 1506 Robo Dragons Charles Cho 135th Street Elementary School Gardena CA 90247

36 11 LA 1512 Jaguar Robots Catherine Eckley St. Jude the Apostle School Westlake Village CA 91361

37 12 LA 1578 LEGOnardo DaVincis Craig Christenson Santa Barbara Homeschool Robotics AcademySanta Barbara CA 93103

38 10 LA 1632 Electric Shredders Leanne Hendricks Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

39 10 LA 1679 Cyborg Toros Alan Risse Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

40 7 LA 1696 Senior Creepers Megan Edwards Rosedell Elementary School Saugus CA 91350

41 10 LA 1760 Paws Up for Pets Chris Fellows Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

42 5 LA 1799 La Canada PCR steve zimmerman La Canada Engineering Club La Canada CA 91011

43 5 LA 1800 La Canada 7/8 steve zimmerman La Canada Engineering Club La Canada CA 91011

44 5 LA 1801 La Canada PCY steve zimmerman La Canada Engineering Club La Canada CA 91011

45 5 LA 1802 La Canada 7/8 #2 steve zimmerman La Canada Engineering Club La Canada CA 91011

46 7 LA 1916 Z-Botz Janine Fairall Boys and Girls Club of Santa Clarita ValleySanta Clarita CA 91321

47 8 LA 1936 Vikings Maria Chinchilla Valley View Elementary Lancaster CA 93536

48 8 LA 1937 King Cobras Maria Chinchilla Valley View Elementary Lancaster CA 93536

49 CC LA 1942 Tehachapi Turbines Reagan Woolf Valley Oaks Charter School - Tehachapi Tehachapi CA 93561

50 12 LA 2022 Panthertroniks Karen Sperling Patterson Road Elementary School Orcutt CA 93455

Los Angeles Region
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# GD PR Team Team Name
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20 2 LA 839 Harry Botters

21 10 LA 912 Gearded Dragons

22 12 LA 919 Lego Virus

23 3 LA 922 Bayside Academy

24 6 LA 1039 Vaughn Robotics 

25 1 LA 1114 Senior Ninjas (Panthers #1)

26 1 LA 1115 Cyber Seniors (Panthers 2)

27 6 LA 1133 NeXT

28 CC LA 1299 Platibots

29 CC LA 1302 All Timers

30 10 LA 1402 Da Flippin' Ultimate Potatoes

31 10 LA 1406 The Sumo Seniors

32 6 LA 1435 Robo Lions

33 5 LA 1461 Wrinkly Geezer Bots

34 11 LA 1487 Creepers Incorporated

35 2 LA 1506 Robo Dragons

36 11 LA 1512 Jaguar Robots

37 12 LA 1578 LEGOnardo DaVincis

38 10 LA 1632 Electric Shredders

39 10 LA 1679 Cyborg Toros

40 7 LA 1696 Senior Creepers

41 10 LA 1760 Paws Up for Pets

42 5 LA 1799 La Canada PCR

43 5 LA 1800 La Canada 7/8

44 5 LA 1801 La Canada PCY

45 5 LA 1802 La Canada 7/8 #2

46 7 LA 1916 Z-Botz

47 8 LA 1936 Vikings

48 8 LA 1937 King Cobras

49 CC LA 1942 Tehachapi Turbines

50 12 LA 2022 Panthertroniks
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QCP QSM QH QLC QCP QPC QT QSG QAV QTO QT QW QPD QM G T M

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 0 1

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 3 1

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 2 3 0

Paid 1 0 10/08 P 0 1
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Qualifying Tournaments
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# GD PR Team Team Name Coach Name Organization Name City St Zip

Los Angeles Region

FIRST LEGO League

2012 Senior Solutions℠

Teams and Events

51 12 LA 2023 Cyborg Mustangs David Rapson Orcutt Junior High School Orcutt CA 93455

52 12 LA 2024 The Dragoneers LYNNETTE KUFELDT Santa Ynez Valley Charter School Orcutt CA 93455

53 12 LA 2025 Napoleon Dynabots Robert Schmalbach Dunlap Elementary School Orcutt CA 93455

54 12 LA 2026 The Spartabots Stacey Lovell Orcutt Academy K8 Orcutt CA 93455

55 12 LA 2027 Legotronics Susan Degner Orcutt Academy Independent Study Orcutt CA 93455

56 12 LA 2028 Reed Robotics Debbie Hart Olga Reed Elementary School Orcutt CA 93455

57 12 LA 2029 Guadalupe Robotics Tino Aleman Mary Buren Elementary School Orcutt CA 93455

58 12 LA 2030 Astrobotics Pine Grove Elementary School Orcutt CA 93455

59 12 LA 2034 Eagletronics Constance King Alice Shaw Elementary School Orcutt CA 93455

60 12 LA 2036 Nightingale Robotics Joe Nightingale Elementary School Orcutt CA 93455

61 12 LA 2037 Spartatroniks Mentors Spartatroniks Mentors Orcutt CA 93455

62 12 LA 2038 KRC, Inc. Dunlap Elementary School Orcutt CA 93455

63 20 LA 2132 Lego Techno Robo Tanya  Newell Mountain View Montessori STEAM-ed Up ClubVictorville CA 92392

64 22 LA 2198 ExtremeNXT Girls Elisa Rangel-Lopez Fullerton CA 92835

65 7 LA 2217 SCV RoboChamps Deluxe David Sage Castaic CA 91384

66 1 LA 2395 Fire-Breathing Chickens Debra Ansell Brentwood School Los Angeles CA 90024

67 1 LA 2473 Tornadoes Travis Reynolds Turning Point School Culver City CA 90232

68 10 LA 2486 Gero-Dynamics Bob Shiflett Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

69 1 LA 2565 Le Conte Eagles 1 Damien Dziepak Le Conte Middle School Los Angeles CA 90028

70 1 LA 2567 Le Conte Eagles A Damien Dziepak Le Conte Middle School Los Angeles CA 90028

71 10 LA 2576 RoboManiacs Rolanda Turner Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

72 5 LA 2578 Walden School Robotics A Team Andrew Gagne Walden School Pasadena CA 91107

73 10 LA 2580 UCMS YingYang Pandas Lawrence Abele Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

74 1 LA 2603 Marlbots Stacy Sjoberg Marlborough School Los Angeles CA 90004

75 7 LA 2609 Ancroid Dongchul Lee All Nation Church Agua Dulce CA 91390

76 10 LA 2633 Electric Pickles Debra Hager Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

77 10 LA 2635 Super Senior Savers Maria del Sagrario Garcia Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

78 10 LA 2667 Quad Robotics ken Gregory Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

79 10 LA 2670 Tasuke Tais Carey Smith Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

80 10 LA 2671 Prune Juice All Stars Tobi Schneider Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

81 10 LA 2736 Robots in Black Walt DeLaTorre Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

82 10 LA 2760 The Sparkle Highlights Gloria Maltun Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

83 10 LA 2762 Santa Robotica Senior Solutions Squad Ritesh Patel Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

84 10 LA 2773 Camarillo Heights Robot Nerds Theresa Heirshberg Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

85 11 LA 2774 UPS Team Bazinga! Angel Herrera Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Oxnard CA 93036

86 10 LA 2777 Most Impressive Masters of Eternal SeniorsJulie Yousefi Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

87 1 LA 2780 Adventures in Robotics Lauren Tigrett Redeemer Community Partnership Los Angeles CA 90007

88 1 LA 2781 Adventures in Robotics 2 Lauren Tigrett Redeemer Community Partnership Los Angeles CA 90007

89 1 LA 2787 tESLA-bots Nancy Sackett The Episcopal School of Los Angeles Los Angeles CA 90038

90 10 LA 2828 Zombie Seniors! Gloria Maltun Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

91 9 LA 2840 Mesa Robles Robotics Joseph Franck Mesa Robles School Hacienda Heights CA 91745

92 10 LA 2850 Elder Eagles Donna Bragg Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

93 10 LA 2855 wicked riders Todd Ebright Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo CA 93010

94 6 LA 2881 Team Torch Richard Loomis Centers of Learning North Hills CA 91343

95 8 LA 2952 Methane Chickens Beth Ercek Amargosa Creek Middle School Lancaster CA 93536

96 5 LA 2978 Senior Cyborgs Lulu Chen Annandale Elementary School Los Angeles CA 90042

97 CC LA 3040 Tenacious Tigers Janice Tietz Tompkins Elementary School Tehachapi CA 93561

98 6 LA 3048 RoboHawks Blue Kathy Reynolds Abraham Joshua Heschel Day School Northridge CA 91325

99 6 LA 3049 RoboHawks White Kathy Reynolds Abraham Joshua Heschel Day School Northridge CA 91325

100 12 LA 3068 The Flaming Pancakes Janice Brown Peabody Charter School Santa Barbara CA 93105
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70 1 LA 2567 Le Conte Eagles A

71 10 LA 2576 RoboManiacs
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52 12 LA 2024 The Dragoneers

53 12 LA 2025 Napoleon Dynabots

54 12 LA 2026 The Spartabots

55 12 LA 2027 Legotronics

56 12 LA 2028 Reed Robotics

57 12 LA 2029 Guadalupe Robotics

58 12 LA 2030 Astrobotics

59 12 LA 2034 Eagletronics

60 12 LA 2036 Nightingale Robotics

61 12 LA 2037 Spartatroniks Mentors

62 12 LA 2038 KRC, Inc.

63 20 LA 2132 Lego Techno Robo

64 22 LA 2198 ExtremeNXT Girls

65 7 LA 2217 SCV RoboChamps Deluxe

66 1 LA 2395 Fire-Breathing Chickens

67 1 LA 2473 Tornadoes

68 10 LA 2486 Gero-Dynamics

69 1 LA 2565 Le Conte Eagles 1

70 1 LA 2567 Le Conte Eagles A

71 10 LA 2576 RoboManiacs

72 5 LA 2578 Walden School Robotics A Team

73 10 LA 2580 UCMS YingYang Pandas

74 1 LA 2603 Marlbots

75 7 LA 2609 Ancroid

76 10 LA 2633 Electric Pickles

77 10 LA 2635 Super Senior Savers

78 10 LA 2667 Quad Robotics

79 10 LA 2670 Tasuke Tais

80 10 LA 2671 Prune Juice All Stars

81 10 LA 2736 Robots in Black

82 10 LA 2760 The Sparkle Highlights

83 10 LA 2762 Santa Robotica Senior Solutions Squad

84 10 LA 2773 Camarillo Heights Robot Nerds

85 11 LA 2774 UPS Team Bazinga!

86 10 LA 2777 Most Impressive Masters of Eternal Seniors

87 1 LA 2780 Adventures in Robotics

88 1 LA 2781 Adventures in Robotics 2

89 1 LA 2787 tESLA-bots

90 10 LA 2828 Zombie Seniors!

91 9 LA 2840 Mesa Robles Robotics

92 10 LA 2850 Elder Eagles

93 10 LA 2855 wicked riders

94 6 LA 2881 Team Torch

95 8 LA 2952 Methane Chickens

96 5 LA 2978 Senior Cyborgs

97 CC LA 3040 Tenacious Tigers

98 6 LA 3048 RoboHawks Blue

99 6 LA 3049 RoboHawks White

100 12 LA 3068 The Flaming Pancakes
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11/17 11/17 11/17 11/18 11/18 12/01 12/01 12/02 12/02 12/02

QCP QSM QH QLC QCP QPC QT QSG QAV QTO QT QW QPD QM G T M

Qualifying Tournaments

0 0 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/14 P 1 0

0 0 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/12 P 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/13 P 1 0

0 0 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 0 1

Paid 1 0 10/12 P 0 0

Apr 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Apr 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 1

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 0 1

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/12 P 0 1

Paid 1 0 10/01 F 4 1

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 3 0

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 3 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 F 4 0

0 0 4 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 F 4 1

Paid 1 0 10/11 P 3 0

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 F 4 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 F 4 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 F 4 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 F 4 1

Paid 1 0 10/01 F 4 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 F 4 1

Paid 1 0 10/01 F 4 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 F 4 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 F 4 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 F 4 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 F 4 0

Paid 1 0 10/31 0 0

0 0 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/10 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 F 4 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 F 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 F 5 1

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 2 0

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 1 0 1

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 3 0

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 2 1

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 2 1

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 1 0



T
e

a
m

 I
n

d
e

x

G
e

o
g

ra
p

h
ic

 D
is

tr
ic

t

P
ri

m
a

ry
 R

e
g

io
n

# GD PR Team Team Name Coach Name Organization Name City St Zip

Los Angeles Region

FIRST LEGO League

2012 Senior Solutions℠

Teams and Events

101 1 LA 3083 Westside Neighborhood School Robotics andrea amend Westside Neighborhood School Los Angeles CA 90066

102 12 LA 3100 Cool Inventors Association Eric Prothero Hollister School Santa Barbara CA 93111

103 1 LA 3182 Eagles Darryl Newhouse Audubon Middle School Los Angeles CA 90008

104 1 LA 3185 Enginerds Darryl Newhouse Foshay Learning Center Los Angeles CA 90018

105 1 LA 3187 Robotic Quasars Darryl Newhouse Foshay Learning Center Los Angeles CA 90018

106 4 LA 3192 West Design Alpha Tri Tansopalucks West Middle School Downey CA 90242

107 4 LA 3193 West Design Beta Tri Tansopalucks West Middle School Downey CA 90242

108 4 LA 3194 West Design Gamma Tri Tansopalucks West Middle School Downey CA 90242

109 4 LA 3195 West Design Delta Tri Tansopalucks West Middle School Downey CA 90242

110 7 LA 3237 Heat It Up and Keep It Cool Robotics Dennis Smalley Newhall CA 91321

111 13 LA 3318 The Cookie Monsters Girl Scouts of California's Central Coast (SWE team)San Luis Obispo CA 93401

112 8 LA 3356 Eastside Eagles 7181 Boys & Girls Clubs of the Antelope ValleyLancaster CA 93535

113 6 LA 3366 Like_A_Bot Faruk Bidak Magnolia Science Academy - 2 Van Nuys CA 91406

114 12 LA 3382 Robotic Destroyers Ned Schoenwetter Mountain View Elementary School Santa Barbara CA 93111

115 12 LA 3444 Mindsurge Ned Schoenwetter Mountain View Elementary School Santa Barbara CA 93111

116 5 LA 3496 RT Andre Akins FLL Team Altadena CA 91001

117 1 LA 3599 Willows Wolves Wendy Amster The Willows Community School Culver City CA 90232

118 2 LA 3640 Robohuskies Robert Cloer Rolling Hills Preparatory School San Pedro CA 90732

119 2 LA 3641 Huskybots Robert Cloer Rolling Hills Preparatory School San Pedro CA 90732

120 3 LA 3709 Long Beach BSA - Pack 25 Laura Gonzales Shared Science/BSA Pack 25 Long Beach CA 90803

121 5 LA 3780 VW Robotics Steve O'Bryan Verdugo Woodlands Dads Club Glendale CA 91208

122 1 LA 3853 Lego Freaks Andres Islas Culver City CA 90232

123 1 LA 3911 One in a Million (Rogers #3) Will Rogers Middle School Lawndale CA 90260

124 12 LA 3937 Robo Cats Kevin Baldizon Guadalupe CA 93455

125 1 LA 3940

6M - Mostly Merry Mechanical Monkeys 

of Monstrous Magnitude Tzippy Rav-Noy Los Angeles CA 90035

126 12 LA 3954 Brick Heads Dan Macal St Louis de Montfort Santa Maria CA 93455

127 12 LA 3955 Nindroids STEVE DOMINUGEZ St Louis de Montfort Santa Maria CA 93455

128 12 LA 3956 Superior Samurai Dave Machin St Louis de Montfort Santa Maria CA 93455

129 8 LA 4273 shs Jacqui Bilker Sacred Heart School Lancaster CA 93534

130 1 LA 4355 Swag Bunnies Becky Carter Windward School Los Angeles CA 90066

131 11 LA 4357 Flaming Creepers Penn Hsu Juanamaria Lego League Ventura CA 93004

132 1 LA 4395 Double Rainbows Becky Carter Windward School Los Angeles CA 90066

133 12 LA 4476 Foothill School Ri-Pen Chou Foothill Elementary School Santa Barbara CA 93111

134 2 LA 4552 Waiting for Bubbles John Sinclair Veritas Academy Rolling Hills Estates CA 90274

135 23 LA 4571 OAE Julia Payaban Oceanside Adventist Elementary Oceanside CA 92054

136 3 LA 4850 RoboRally Terry Wells Shared Science Long Beach CA 90803

137 5 LA 4895 Montrose Alien Technology Eric Moralls Glendale CA 91208

138 2 LA 4915 Lego Roadrunners Robert Wheeler Riviera Elementary School and Richardson Middle SchoolTorrance CA 90505

139 3 LA 4938 Niemes Epic Pi Greg Lewis Niemes Elementary School Artesia CA 90701

140 11 LA 5004 Super Senior Tiger Magic Jitlapawn Okamura Mesa Union School Somis CA 93066

141 11 LA 5005 The Helping Huskies Jitlapawn Okamura Mesa Union School Somis CA 93066

142 11 LA 5127 The Brainstormers karen zook Simi Valley CA 93065

143 5 LA 5313 AARP (Always Appreciating and Respecting People)Jacqueline Avakian Jefferson Middle School San Gabriel UnifiedSan Gabriel CA 91776

144 8 LA 5317 Life Source Charter School Life Source International Charter School Lancaster CA 93534 

145 4 LA 5582 Park Avenue Park Avenue Elementary School Cudahy CA 90201

146 10 LA 5645 Girl Scout Imagineers Tremayne Baker Girl Scouts of California's Central Coast Camarillo CA 93012

147 6 LA 5727 Eagle Engineering Blue Steven Clark Chaminade College Preparatory Middle SchoolChatsworth CA 91311

148 6 LA 5732 Eagle Engineering Orange Steven Clark Chaminade College Preparatory Middle SchoolChatsworth CA 91311

149 6 LA 5737 Eagle Engineering Gold Steven Clark Chaminade College Preparatory Middle SchoolChatsworth CA 91311
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# GD PR Team Team Name

1 2 LA 58 Superbotics101 1 LA 3083 Westside Neighborhood School Robotics

102 12 LA 3100 Cool Inventors Association

103 1 LA 3182 Eagles

104 1 LA 3185 Enginerds

105 1 LA 3187 Robotic Quasars 

106 4 LA 3192 West Design Alpha

107 4 LA 3193 West Design Beta

108 4 LA 3194 West Design Gamma

109 4 LA 3195 West Design Delta

110 7 LA 3237 Heat It Up and Keep It Cool Robotics

111 13 LA 3318 The Cookie Monsters

112 8 LA 3356 Eastside Eagles 7181

113 6 LA 3366 Like_A_Bot

114 12 LA 3382 Robotic Destroyers

115 12 LA 3444 Mindsurge

116 5 LA 3496 RT

117 1 LA 3599 Willows Wolves

118 2 LA 3640 Robohuskies

119 2 LA 3641 Huskybots

120 3 LA 3709 Long Beach BSA - Pack 25

121 5 LA 3780 VW Robotics

122 1 LA 3853 Lego Freaks

123 1 LA 3911 One in a Million (Rogers #3)

124 12 LA 3937 Robo Cats

125 1 LA 3940

6M - Mostly Merry Mechanical Monkeys 

of Monstrous Magnitude

126 12 LA 3954 Brick Heads

127 12 LA 3955 Nindroids

128 12 LA 3956 Superior Samurai

129 8 LA 4273 shs

130 1 LA 4355 Swag Bunnies

131 11 LA 4357 Flaming Creepers

132 1 LA 4395 Double Rainbows

133 12 LA 4476 Foothill School

134 2 LA 4552 Waiting for Bubbles

135 23 LA 4571 OAE

136 3 LA 4850 RoboRally

137 5 LA 4895 Montrose Alien Technology

138 2 LA 4915 Lego Roadrunners

139 3 LA 4938 Niemes Epic Pi

140 11 LA 5004 Super Senior Tiger Magic

141 11 LA 5005 The Helping Huskies

142 11 LA 5127 The Brainstormers

143 5 LA 5313 AARP (Always Appreciating and Respecting People)

144 8 LA 5317 Life Source Charter School

145 4 LA 5582 Park Avenue

146 10 LA 5645 Girl Scout Imagineers

147 6 LA 5727 Eagle Engineering Blue

148 6 LA 5732 Eagle Engineering Orange

149 6 LA 5737 Eagle Engineering Gold
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PER PLB PBB PHD PSB PLA PW PMU PT PPC PES PG PBR PCC LT

Practice Tournaments

0

Apr 1

0

0

0

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

0

0

Apr 1

Apr 1

0

0

0

0

Apr 1

Apr 1

Paid 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

0

0

0

Apr 1

0

Apr 1

0

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1
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0

Apr 1

0

0

0
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# GD PR Team Team Name

1 2 LA 58 Superbotics101 1 LA 3083 Westside Neighborhood School Robotics

102 12 LA 3100 Cool Inventors Association

103 1 LA 3182 Eagles

104 1 LA 3185 Enginerds

105 1 LA 3187 Robotic Quasars 

106 4 LA 3192 West Design Alpha

107 4 LA 3193 West Design Beta

108 4 LA 3194 West Design Gamma

109 4 LA 3195 West Design Delta

110 7 LA 3237 Heat It Up and Keep It Cool Robotics

111 13 LA 3318 The Cookie Monsters

112 8 LA 3356 Eastside Eagles 7181

113 6 LA 3366 Like_A_Bot

114 12 LA 3382 Robotic Destroyers

115 12 LA 3444 Mindsurge

116 5 LA 3496 RT

117 1 LA 3599 Willows Wolves

118 2 LA 3640 Robohuskies

119 2 LA 3641 Huskybots

120 3 LA 3709 Long Beach BSA - Pack 25

121 5 LA 3780 VW Robotics

122 1 LA 3853 Lego Freaks

123 1 LA 3911 One in a Million (Rogers #3)

124 12 LA 3937 Robo Cats

125 1 LA 3940

6M - Mostly Merry Mechanical Monkeys 

of Monstrous Magnitude

126 12 LA 3954 Brick Heads

127 12 LA 3955 Nindroids

128 12 LA 3956 Superior Samurai

129 8 LA 4273 shs

130 1 LA 4355 Swag Bunnies

131 11 LA 4357 Flaming Creepers

132 1 LA 4395 Double Rainbows

133 12 LA 4476 Foothill School

134 2 LA 4552 Waiting for Bubbles

135 23 LA 4571 OAE

136 3 LA 4850 RoboRally

137 5 LA 4895 Montrose Alien Technology

138 2 LA 4915 Lego Roadrunners

139 3 LA 4938 Niemes Epic Pi

140 11 LA 5004 Super Senior Tiger Magic

141 11 LA 5005 The Helping Huskies

142 11 LA 5127 The Brainstormers

143 5 LA 5313 AARP (Always Appreciating and Respecting People)

144 8 LA 5317 Life Source Charter School

145 4 LA 5582 Park Avenue

146 10 LA 5645 Girl Scout Imagineers

147 6 LA 5727 Eagle Engineering Blue

148 6 LA 5732 Eagle Engineering Orange

149 6 LA 5737 Eagle Engineering Gold
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Sat. Sat. Sat. Sun. Sun. Sat. Sat. Sun. Sun. Sun.

11/17 11/17 11/17 11/18 11/18 12/01 12/01 12/02 12/02 12/02

QCP QSM QH QLC QCP QPC QT QSG QAV QTO QT QW QPD QM G T M

Qualifying Tournaments

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/04 C 1 1

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 2 1 1

Apr 1 0 HN 5 1

Apr 1 0 HN 4 1

Paid 1 0 10/06 C 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/06 C 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/06 C 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/06 C 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/10 P 5 1

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 1 0

0 0 1 0

0 0 5 0

Apr 1 0 0 0

Apr 1 0 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 1 4 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 3 0

Apr 1 0 4 1

Apr 1 0 4 1

Paid 1 0 10/04 P 1 4 1

Paid 1 0 10/04 P 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/12 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 1 2 0

Paid 1 0 10/12 P 0 1

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 1 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1

Paid 1 0 10/13 C 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/08 P 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/15 Q 0 1

Paid 1 0 10/08 P 5 0

0 0 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 2 1

0 0 3 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 3 0

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 2 0

Paid 1 0 10/23 P 2 1

0 0 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 5 0

Apr 1 0 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 H HF 4 0

0 0 HF 0 0

0 0 1 0 0

Apr 1 0 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 5 1

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 5 1

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 5 1



T
e

a
m

 I
n

d
e

x

G
e

o
g

ra
p

h
ic

 D
is

tr
ic

t

P
ri

m
a

ry
 R

e
g

io
n

# GD PR Team Team Name Coach Name Organization Name City St Zip

Los Angeles Region

FIRST LEGO League

2012 Senior Solutions℠

Teams and Events

150 3 LA 5807 Cyberjags 1 Jose Sanchez Wilmington MIddle School Wilmington CA 90744

151 3 LA 5808 Cyberjags 2 Jose Sanchez Wilmington Middle School Wilmington CA 90744

152 3 LA 5810 CyberJags 3 Jose Sanchez Wilmington Middle School Wilmington CA 90744

153 2 LA 5827 Gondos Valentin Cuellar Boys & Girls Club of Venice Venice CA 90291

154 3 LA 5907 CyberJags 4 Jose Sanchez Wilmington Middle School Wilmington CA 90744

155 1 LA 5986 Pali Robo Tech Julie Schwerdtfeger Pacific Palisades CA 90272

156 6 LA 6269 LEGO Looneys Diane Fisher Delphi Academy Lake View Terrace CA 91342

157 6 LA 6272 Got LEGO? Diane Fisher Delphi Academy Lake View Terrace CA 91342

158 5 LA 6282 Monte Vista 1 William Spero Monte Vista Elementary Glendale CA 91214

159 5 LA 6283 Monte Vista 2 William Spero Monte Vista Elementary Glendale CA 91214

160 1 LA 6431 Cyberbots of Andromeda Darryl Newhouse Beyond the Bell, LAUSD (Foshay Learning Center)Los Angeles CA 90018

161 1 LA 6432 Ultra Mega Bots Darryl Newhouse Beyond the Bell, LAUSD (Foshay Learning Center)Los Angeles CA 90018

162 10 LA 6639 Cornerstone Autobots Rick Austinson Cornerstone Christian School Camarillo CA 93010

163 12 LA 6742 Electric Force Dana Huffman Hope Elementary School Santa Barbara CA 93105

164 8 LA 6806 Tiger Robotics Glenette Louton New Vista Middle School Lancaster CA 93535

165 4 LA 6836 MSA-8 Wolves William Gray Magnolia Science Academy-8 Bell Bell CA 90201

166 3 LA 6837 RoboNerds Sara Chavez Boys & Girls Club of Carson Carson CA 90745

167 6 LA 6841 Pandemonium David Andrews Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Burbank CA 91501

168 6 LA 6845 Cyber Monkeys John Ermer Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Sherman Oaks CA 91423

169 2 LA 6846 Random Chaos Naomi Mori-Keller Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Torrance CA 90505

170 1 LA 6847 Robocats Darren Kessner Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Culver City CA 90232

171 2 LA 6848 Robonuts Melanie Williams Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Manhattan Beach CA 90266

172 20 LA 6850 Franks n' Bobs Elizabeth  Naziri Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Rancho Cucamonga CA 91737

173 13 LA 6855 VVAA Philip Ermshar Valley View Adventist Academy Arroyo Grande CA 93420

174 5 LA 6895 Tigerosity Devi Bhatti Longden Elementary School Temple City CA 91780

175 20 LA 6962 Rainbow Robo Girls Luis Mariscal Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Ontario CA 91762

176 5 LA 6963 Organized Confusion Denise Gee Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Pasadena CA 91107

177 12 LA 7032 Curiosity Ricardo Alcaino Santa Barbara CA 93110

178 13 LA 7059 OMS SLObots Dave Parkinson Old Mission School San Luis Obispo CA 93401

179 1 LA 7175 Junior Trojans Darryl Newhouse Foshay Learning Center Los Angeles CA 90018

180 1 LA 7176 Junior Wolverines Darryl Newhouse Foshay Learning Center Los Angeles CA 90018

181 8 LA 7180 Transforming Lego's Lisa Fiore Hillview Middle School Palmdale CA 93551

182 8 LA 7181 NXTeens Lisa Fiore Hillview Middle School Palmdale CA 93551

183 8 LA 7182 The Alpha Team Lisa Fiore Hillview Middle School Palmdale CA 93551

184 2 LA 7205 Rattlesnake Robotics #1 Julie Kliszewski Redondo Beach CA 90277

185 20 LA 7331 Robo-Chix Kristine Bergeron Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Rancho Cucamonga CA 91737

186 5 LA 7333 Robotic Unicorns Lyn Repath-Martos Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles La Crescenta CA 91214

187 6 LA 7339 Pandemic David Andrews Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Burbank CA 91501

188 11 LA 7430 Poisonous Dragons Ken Miller Boy Scout Troop 605 & 642 - Ventura County CouncilSimi Valley CA 93065

189 1 LA 7432 Swarm Robotics Dora Costa Los Angeles CA 90024

190 8 LA 7512 PHI'd Back Quin Pierce PHI Robotics Lancaster CA 93536

191 8 LA 7513 PHI Apprentices christina mcmillan PHI Robotics Lancaster CA 93536

192 CC LA 7815 Team Gold John Knecht Adventist Christian School Ridgecrest CA 93555

193 5 LA 7866 Tiny Little Robotic Monkeys of Doom Timothy Ballard St. Philip the Apostle School Pasadena CA 91106

194 7 LA 8073 S.C.C.A.R. (Santa Clarita Christian Awesome Robotics)Mike Steinbock Santa Clarita Christian School Saugus CA 91350

195 11 LA 8154 Nerds of Steel Lisa Macias-Flavin Carden Conejo Westlake Village CA 91361

196 2 LA 8255 Beach Cities Robotics Jr - Alpha Beach Cities Robotics Redondo Beach CA 90278

197 2 LA 8256 Beach Cities Robotics Jr - Beta Donald Sawdai Beach Cities Robotics Redondo Beach CA 90278

198 2 LA 8257 Dolphinators Melanie Sullivan Jefferson Elementary School Redondo Beach CA 90278

199 7 LA 8488 Pinecrest Bulldozers Daniel Waybright Pinecrest Schools Canyon Country CA 91387
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# GD PR Team Team Name

1 2 LA 58 Superbotics150 3 LA 5807 Cyberjags 1

151 3 LA 5808 Cyberjags 2

152 3 LA 5810 CyberJags 3

153 2 LA 5827 Gondos

154 3 LA 5907 CyberJags 4

155 1 LA 5986 Pali Robo Tech

156 6 LA 6269 LEGO Looneys

157 6 LA 6272 Got LEGO?

158 5 LA 6282 Monte Vista 1

159 5 LA 6283 Monte Vista 2

160 1 LA 6431 Cyberbots of Andromeda

161 1 LA 6432 Ultra Mega Bots

162 10 LA 6639 Cornerstone Autobots

163 12 LA 6742 Electric Force

164 8 LA 6806 Tiger Robotics

165 4 LA 6836 MSA-8 Wolves

166 3 LA 6837 RoboNerds

167 6 LA 6841 Pandemonium

168 6 LA 6845 Cyber Monkeys

169 2 LA 6846 Random Chaos

170 1 LA 6847 Robocats

171 2 LA 6848 Robonuts

172 20 LA 6850 Franks n' Bobs

173 13 LA 6855 VVAA

174 5 LA 6895 Tigerosity

175 20 LA 6962 Rainbow Robo Girls

176 5 LA 6963 Organized Confusion

177 12 LA 7032 Curiosity

178 13 LA 7059 OMS SLObots

179 1 LA 7175 Junior Trojans

180 1 LA 7176 Junior Wolverines

181 8 LA 7180 Transforming Lego's

182 8 LA 7181 NXTeens

183 8 LA 7182 The Alpha Team

184 2 LA 7205 Rattlesnake Robotics #1

185 20 LA 7331 Robo-Chix

186 5 LA 7333 Robotic Unicorns

187 6 LA 7339 Pandemic

188 11 LA 7430 Poisonous Dragons

189 1 LA 7432 Swarm Robotics

190 8 LA 7512 PHI'd Back

191 8 LA 7513 PHI Apprentices

192 CC LA 7815 Team Gold

193 5 LA 7866 Tiny Little Robotic Monkeys of Doom

194 7 LA 8073 S.C.C.A.R. (Santa Clarita Christian Awesome Robotics)

195 11 LA 8154 Nerds of Steel

196 2 LA 8255 Beach Cities Robotics Jr - Alpha

197 2 LA 8256 Beach Cities Robotics Jr - Beta

198 2 LA 8257 Dolphinators

199 7 LA 8488 Pinecrest Bulldozers
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PER PLB PBB PHD PSB PLA PW PMU PT PPC PES PG PBR PCC LT

Practice Tournaments

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Paid 1

Apr 1

Paid 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

0

0

0

0

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

0

Apr 1

0

0

Apr 1

0

0

0

1

Apr 0

Wait Wait 0

1

Apr 0

0

0

1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 0

0

0

1

Apr 0

1

Apr 1

Apr 0

0

1

Apr 1

Apr 0

0

1

1

Apr 1
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# GD PR Team Team Name

1 2 LA 58 Superbotics150 3 LA 5807 Cyberjags 1

151 3 LA 5808 Cyberjags 2

152 3 LA 5810 CyberJags 3

153 2 LA 5827 Gondos

154 3 LA 5907 CyberJags 4

155 1 LA 5986 Pali Robo Tech

156 6 LA 6269 LEGO Looneys

157 6 LA 6272 Got LEGO?

158 5 LA 6282 Monte Vista 1

159 5 LA 6283 Monte Vista 2

160 1 LA 6431 Cyberbots of Andromeda

161 1 LA 6432 Ultra Mega Bots

162 10 LA 6639 Cornerstone Autobots

163 12 LA 6742 Electric Force

164 8 LA 6806 Tiger Robotics

165 4 LA 6836 MSA-8 Wolves

166 3 LA 6837 RoboNerds

167 6 LA 6841 Pandemonium

168 6 LA 6845 Cyber Monkeys

169 2 LA 6846 Random Chaos

170 1 LA 6847 Robocats

171 2 LA 6848 Robonuts

172 20 LA 6850 Franks n' Bobs

173 13 LA 6855 VVAA

174 5 LA 6895 Tigerosity

175 20 LA 6962 Rainbow Robo Girls

176 5 LA 6963 Organized Confusion

177 12 LA 7032 Curiosity

178 13 LA 7059 OMS SLObots

179 1 LA 7175 Junior Trojans

180 1 LA 7176 Junior Wolverines

181 8 LA 7180 Transforming Lego's

182 8 LA 7181 NXTeens

183 8 LA 7182 The Alpha Team

184 2 LA 7205 Rattlesnake Robotics #1

185 20 LA 7331 Robo-Chix

186 5 LA 7333 Robotic Unicorns

187 6 LA 7339 Pandemic

188 11 LA 7430 Poisonous Dragons

189 1 LA 7432 Swarm Robotics

190 8 LA 7512 PHI'd Back

191 8 LA 7513 PHI Apprentices

192 CC LA 7815 Team Gold

193 5 LA 7866 Tiny Little Robotic Monkeys of Doom

194 7 LA 8073 S.C.C.A.R. (Santa Clarita Christian Awesome Robotics)

195 11 LA 8154 Nerds of Steel

196 2 LA 8255 Beach Cities Robotics Jr - Alpha

197 2 LA 8256 Beach Cities Robotics Jr - Beta

198 2 LA 8257 Dolphinators

199 7 LA 8488 Pinecrest Bulldozers
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Sat. Sat. Sat. Sun. Sun. Sat. Sat. Sun. Sun. Sun.

11/17 11/17 11/17 11/18 11/18 12/01 12/01 12/02 12/02 12/02

QCP QSM QH QLC QCP QPC QT QSG QAV QTO QT QW QPD QM G T M

Qualifying Tournaments

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 3 1

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 3 1

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 2 3 1

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 2 3 1

Paid 1 0 10/10 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 C 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/10 C 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/08 P 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/08 P 5 0

Apr 1 0 0 1

Apr 1 0 0 1

Paid 1 0 10/13 Q 4 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 0 1

Paid 1 0 10/10 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 2 0

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 2 0

Paid 1 0 10/15 G 5 1

Paid 1 0 10/04 G 5 1

Paid 1 0 10/12 G 5 1

0 0 1 0

0 0 10/04 ? 1 0

0 0 5 0

0 0 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/12 G 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/15 G 5 1

Wait Paid Wait 1 2 10/24 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/12 P 1 0

Apr 1 0 HF 5 1

Apr 1 0 HF 5 1

Paid 1 0 10/19 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/19 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/19 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 P 2 0

Paid 1 0 10/04 G 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/04 G 5 1

Paid 1 0 10/15 G 2 1

Paid 1 0 10/05 Q BS 1 1

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 0

Paid 1 0 10/04 P 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 5 0

0 0 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/04 P 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 2 0

Paid 1 0 10/09 P 2 1

Paid 1 0 10/04 P 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/04 P 5 0

0 0 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/14 P 0 0
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# GD PR Team Team Name Coach Name Organization Name City St Zip

Los Angeles Region

FIRST LEGO League

2012 Senior Solutions℠

Teams and Events

200 6 LA 8676 The N.E.R.D.S. Stan Khaykin Great Minds Robotics Tarzana CA 91356

201 7 LA 8684 AAA (Triple A) Pandora Estrada Santa Clarita CA 91390

202 2 LA 8729 Senior Savers Francisco Valeriano St. Anthony School El Segundo CA 90245

203 5 LA 8780 Golden Gears David Krider La Canada CA 91011

204 2 LA 8869 Widgets Joseph Petito Richardson MIddle School Torrance CA 90505

205 2 LA 8871 Widgets 2 Joseph Petito Richardson MIddle School Torrance CA 90505

206 2 LA 8873 Widgets 3 Joseph Petito Richardson MIddle School Torrance CA 90505

207 9 LA 8891 SML Robotics Michael Brzycki St. Mark's Lutheran School Hacienda Heights CA 91745

208 6 LA 8907 New Villagers James Oliver New Village Leadership Academy Calabasas CA 91302

209 1 LA 8974 9 Dots Josh Taylor 9 Dots Los Angeles CA 90046

210 2 LA 9014 Rattlesnake Robotics Team Too Evan Bass Redondo Beach CA 90277

211 5 LA 9142 The Crazy Robots La Crescenta Elementary School La Crescenta CA 91214

212 21 LA 9340 RoboChimps Dona Sisk Gethsemane Lutheran Church Riverside CA 92507

213 1 LA 9393 Robotic Knights Reginald Hardine Frederick K.C. Price III Schools Los Angeles CA 90043

214 6 LA 9427 Eagle Engineering White Steven Clark C Chatsworth CA 91311

215 9 LA 9585 Roynon One (R1) Michelle Bohn J. Marion Roynon Elementary School La Verne CA 91750

216 9 LA 9587 Roynon Two (R2) Michelle Bohn J. Marion Roynon Elementary School La Verne CA 91750

217 5 LA 9627 Elite Eagles Heather Abrams FRC Team 589 La Crescenta CA 91214

218 6 LA 9629 magnobots ALI GULSARI magnolia science academy1 reseda CA 91335

219 1 LA 9630 Magnotiger YUSUF OZOKUTAN Magnolia Science Academy-6 Los Angeles CA 90034

220 1 LA 9722 Star Robies Charles Ford Melrose Math Science & Technology MagnetLos Angeles CA 90046

221 5 LA 9799 Ninja Knights Mary Inglish Woodrow Wilson Middle School Glendale CA 91206

222 5 LA 10026 Brick Busters Eunice Sosa Mayfield Junior School Pasadena CA 91101

223 3 LA 10034 WHS Robotics Mei-Ling Chang WHS Robotics Cerritos CA 90703

224 1 LA 10286 Paranoid Androids Brian Pate The City School Los Angeles CA 90035

225 5 LA 10290 Awesome Husky Legos John Tong Monterey Highlands Elementary School Monterey Park CA 91754

226 7 LA 10515 Brick Busters Joe Shochet Canyon Country CA 91351

227 2 LA 10546 Raving Robots David McQuiggan Manhattan Beach CA 90266

228 5 LA 10642 Robotic Pirates Lyn Repath-Martos Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles La Crescenta CA 91214

229 4 LA 10661 CAL Rocketeers ALI DEYER center for advanced learning los angeles CA 90011

230 4 LA 10730 CAL Super Stars Martha Tello center for advanced learning los angeles CA 90011

231 4 LA 10734 CAL Meteorites ali deyer center for advanced learning los angeles CA 90011

232 CC LA 10758 F-22 Raptorbots Thane Lundberg Jacobsen Middle School Tehachapi CA 93561

233 2 LA 10795 Spartans Bruce Starrett Redondo Beach CA 90278

234 5 LA 10835 Walden School Robotics B Team Andrew Gagne Walden School Pasadena CA 91107

235 20 LA 10841 The Geekles Jason Craig Upland Jr. High School Upland CA 91786

236 2 LA 10931 Bulldogs 1 Meredith  Beachly El Segundo Middle School El Segundo CA 90245

237 5 LA 10959 Wirez n' Lightnin' La Crescenta Elementary School La Crescenta CA 91214

238 5 LA 10960 Bullet Trains La Crescenta Elementary School La Crescenta CA 91214

239 5 LA 10963 Robo Dragons La Crescenta Elementary School La Crescenta CA 91214

240 6 LA 11037 Robo Titans Fadi Beyrouthy A.G.B.U. MDS Canoga Park CA 91306

241 5 LA 11039 Verdugo Woodlands 1 Steve O'Bryan Verdugo Woodlands Dads Club Glendale CA 91208

242 5 LA 11040 Rosemont Robotics 1 celine young Rosemont Middle School La Crescenta CA 91214

243 5 LA 11041 Rosemont Robotics 2 celine young Rosemont Middle School La Crescenta CA 91214

244 2 LA 11043 Manhattan Beach Waves Marshalls Manhattan Beach CA 90266

245 5 LA 11147 Rosemont Robotics 3 celine young Rosemont Middle School La Crescenta CA 91214

246 2 LA 11154 Bulldogs 2 Meredith  Beachly El Segundo Middle School El Segundo CA 90245

247 22 LA 11380 Overcomers Mong-Tham Khuzadi NovaWurks Los Alamitos CA 90720

248 4 LA 11547 KIPP3PO Pedrom Adeli KIPP LA Preparatory Los Angeles CA 90023

249 12 LA 11653 Marymount Mustangs Rodney  Lee Marymount of Santa Barbara Santa Barbara CA 93103
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# GD PR Team Team Name

1 2 LA 58 Superbotics200 6 LA 8676 The N.E.R.D.S.

201 7 LA 8684 AAA (Triple A)

202 2 LA 8729 Senior Savers

203 5 LA 8780 Golden Gears

204 2 LA 8869 Widgets

205 2 LA 8871 Widgets 2

206 2 LA 8873 Widgets 3

207 9 LA 8891 SML Robotics

208 6 LA 8907 New Villagers

209 1 LA 8974 9 Dots

210 2 LA 9014 Rattlesnake Robotics Team Too

211 5 LA 9142 The Crazy Robots

212 21 LA 9340 RoboChimps

213 1 LA 9393 Robotic Knights

214 6 LA 9427 Eagle Engineering White

215 9 LA 9585 Roynon One (R1)

216 9 LA 9587 Roynon Two (R2)

217 5 LA 9627 Elite Eagles

218 6 LA 9629 magnobots

219 1 LA 9630 Magnotiger

220 1 LA 9722 Star Robies

221 5 LA 9799 Ninja Knights

222 5 LA 10026 Brick Busters

223 3 LA 10034 WHS Robotics

224 1 LA 10286 Paranoid Androids

225 5 LA 10290 Awesome Husky Legos

226 7 LA 10515 Brick Busters

227 2 LA 10546 Raving Robots

228 5 LA 10642 Robotic Pirates

229 4 LA 10661 CAL Rocketeers

230 4 LA 10730 CAL Super Stars

231 4 LA 10734 CAL Meteorites

232 CC LA 10758 F-22 Raptorbots

233 2 LA 10795 Spartans

234 5 LA 10835 Walden School Robotics B Team

235 20 LA 10841 The Geekles

236 2 LA 10931 Bulldogs 1

237 5 LA 10959 Wirez n' Lightnin'

238 5 LA 10960 Bullet Trains

239 5 LA 10963 Robo Dragons

240 6 LA 11037 Robo Titans

241 5 LA 11039 Verdugo Woodlands 1

242 5 LA 11040 Rosemont Robotics 1

243 5 LA 11041 Rosemont Robotics 2

244 2 LA 11043 Manhattan Beach Waves

245 5 LA 11147 Rosemont Robotics 3

246 2 LA 11154 Bulldogs 2

247 22 LA 11380 Overcomers

248 4 LA 11547 KIPP3PO

249 12 LA 11653 Marymount Mustangs
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10/20 10/20 10/27 10/27 10/28 11/03 11/04 11/04 11/04 11/10 11/10 11/10 11/10 11/11

PER PLB PBB PHD PSB PLA PW PMU PT PPC PES PG PBR PCC LT

Practice Tournaments

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 0

Apr 0

Wait 0

1

1

Apr 0

Apr 0

0

Paid 2

1

Apr 1

Apr 0

Apr 0

0

1

1

Apr 0

Apr 0

1

0

Apr 0

0

Paid 2

1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 0

Apr 1

0

Apr 0

1

Wait 1

Apr 1

Apr 0

Apr 1

1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Wait Apr 0

Apr 0

Wait 1

0

Apr 0

0
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# GD PR Team Team Name

1 2 LA 58 Superbotics200 6 LA 8676 The N.E.R.D.S.

201 7 LA 8684 AAA (Triple A)

202 2 LA 8729 Senior Savers

203 5 LA 8780 Golden Gears

204 2 LA 8869 Widgets

205 2 LA 8871 Widgets 2

206 2 LA 8873 Widgets 3

207 9 LA 8891 SML Robotics

208 6 LA 8907 New Villagers

209 1 LA 8974 9 Dots

210 2 LA 9014 Rattlesnake Robotics Team Too

211 5 LA 9142 The Crazy Robots

212 21 LA 9340 RoboChimps

213 1 LA 9393 Robotic Knights

214 6 LA 9427 Eagle Engineering White

215 9 LA 9585 Roynon One (R1)

216 9 LA 9587 Roynon Two (R2)

217 5 LA 9627 Elite Eagles

218 6 LA 9629 magnobots

219 1 LA 9630 Magnotiger

220 1 LA 9722 Star Robies

221 5 LA 9799 Ninja Knights

222 5 LA 10026 Brick Busters

223 3 LA 10034 WHS Robotics

224 1 LA 10286 Paranoid Androids

225 5 LA 10290 Awesome Husky Legos

226 7 LA 10515 Brick Busters

227 2 LA 10546 Raving Robots

228 5 LA 10642 Robotic Pirates

229 4 LA 10661 CAL Rocketeers

230 4 LA 10730 CAL Super Stars

231 4 LA 10734 CAL Meteorites

232 CC LA 10758 F-22 Raptorbots

233 2 LA 10795 Spartans

234 5 LA 10835 Walden School Robotics B Team

235 20 LA 10841 The Geekles

236 2 LA 10931 Bulldogs 1

237 5 LA 10959 Wirez n' Lightnin'

238 5 LA 10960 Bullet Trains

239 5 LA 10963 Robo Dragons

240 6 LA 11037 Robo Titans

241 5 LA 11039 Verdugo Woodlands 1

242 5 LA 11040 Rosemont Robotics 1

243 5 LA 11041 Rosemont Robotics 2

244 2 LA 11043 Manhattan Beach Waves

245 5 LA 11147 Rosemont Robotics 3

246 2 LA 11154 Bulldogs 2

247 22 LA 11380 Overcomers

248 4 LA 11547 KIPP3PO

249 12 LA 11653 Marymount Mustangs
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Sat. Sat. Sat. Sun. Sun. Sat. Sat. Sun. Sun. Sun.
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QCP QSM QH QLC QCP QPC QT QSG QAV QTO QT QW QPD QM G T M

Qualifying Tournaments

Paid Wait 1 1 10/04 P 3 0

Paid 1 0 10/12 C 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/04 P 4 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 P 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 P 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 P 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 0 0

0 0 P 2 0

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 P 2 1

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/10 P 0 1

Paid 1 0 10/16 P 1 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 5 1

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 1 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 1 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 1 1

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 1 0

Reg 0 0 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/11 C 3 0

Paid Wait 1 1 10/15 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 5 1

0 0 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/11 P 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/06 P 1 0

Paid Wait Wait Wait Wait Wait 1 5 10/05 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/04 G 5 1

Paid 1 0 10/15 Q 1 1 1

Paid 1 0 10/15 Q 1 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/15 Q 2 1 1

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/07 P 1 0

0 0 3 0

0 0 3 0

Reg 0 0 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/01 H 3 0

Paid 1 0 10/04 P 2 0

Paid 1 0 10/11 P 0 1

Paid 1 0 10/11 P 0 1

Paid 1 0 10/14 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/11 P 1

Reg 0 0 5 0

0 0 0 0

Apr 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
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# GD PR Team Team Name Coach Name Organization Name City St Zip

Los Angeles Region

FIRST LEGO League

2012 Senior Solutions℠

Teams and Events

250 7 LA 11656 Arghin Fargin Dustin Lengning Castaic CA 91384

251 7 LA 11658 X-Plosive Flaming Gummy Bears Dustin Lengning Castaic CA 91384

252 7 LA 11659 Molten Jello Dustin Lengning Castaic CA 91384

253 7 LA 11660 Cannot Compute Dustin Lengning Castaic CA 91384

254 6 LA 11895 Westmark Robotics Team Keith Nauman Westmark School Encino CA 91316

255 9 LA 11965 Raging Robots Melissa Jawaharlal STEM Center USA Diamond Bar CA 91765

256 5 LA 11976 Excalibots Polly  Jackson Wilson Middle School Glendale CA 91206

257 CC LA 12084 B.O.T.S. - Ballistic Optimistic Team of ScienceKim Cantrell NDEP/Branch Elementary Edwards Air Base CA 93523

258 CC LA 12103 F.L.L. - Fantastic LEGO Leprechauns Kim Cantrell NDEP/Branch Elementary Edwards Air Base CA 93523

259 CC LA 12105 Branch Elementary- Team Omega Kim Cantrell NDEP Edwards Air Base CA 93523

260 2 LA 12176 Mind Crafters Lia Reyes Manhattan Beach CA 90266

261 1 LA 12391 Husky Robotics Lauren  Rodrigues St. James' Episcopal Elementary School Los Angeles CA 90005

262 6 LA 12472 Gadget Girls Leon Smith Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Burbank CA 91506

263 11 LA 12494 Jaguar Robotics the 2nd Catherine Eckley St. Jude the Apostle School Westlake Village CA 91361

264 9 LA 12527 Sprocketeers Lavanya Jawaharlal STEM Center USA Diamond Bar CA 91765

265 12 LA 12585 LegoBytes Ali Wilson Santa Barbara CA 93111

266 13 LA 12598 Cyborg Teddy Bears Teesha Hahn Paso Robles CA 93446

267 1 LA 12926 Palms Robotics Palms Elementary School Los Angeles CA 90034

268 5 LA 12953 MHS Roadrunners John Szijjarto Den3 Pack139 Cub Scouts - Monterey Hills Elementary SchoolSouth Pasadna CA 91030

269 8 LA 13090 Panthers Fernando Ramirez Pinecrest Schools Lancaster CA 93536

270 2 LA 13111 Alta Vista Wildcats Nelson Brann Alta Vista Elementary Redondo Beach CA 90277

271 1 LA 13151 Lego Golden Dragons Helene von Schreiber-MorganLego Golden Dragons Santa Monica CA 90405

272 5 LA 13234 Rosemont Robotics 5 Karen  Bomar Rosemont Middle School LaCrescenta CA 91214

273 5 LA 13238 Rosemont Robotics 4 Karen  Bomar LaCrescenta CA 91214

274 13 LA 13388 Happy GO Luckies Amy Sue Caperton Girl Scouts of California's Central Coast San Luis Obispo CA 93401

275 1 LA 13396 Nutz n' Boltz Becky Carter Windward School LOS ANGELES CA 90066

276 1 LA 13397 Unicapuppies Becky Carter Windward School LOS ANGELES CA 90066

277 8 LA 13416 Unisquirrels Beth Ercek Amargosa Creek Middle School Lancaster CA 93536

278 22 LA 13645 Oxford Academy STEM William  Ishii Oxford Academy Cypress CA 90630

279 1 LA 13868 Willows Wolves 2 Wendy Amster The Willows Community School Culver City CA 90232

280 12 LA 13887 Squires Robotics Liza Resley St. Mary of the Assumption School Santa Maria CA 93454

281 12 LA 13895 Marymount Mustangs 2 Jannine Tuttle Marymount of Santa Barbara Santa Barbara CA 93103

282 12 LA 13902 Marymount Mustangs 3 Lyn Shirvanian Marymount of Santa Barbara Santa Barbara CA 93103

283 8 LA 13936 Gregg Anderson Academy Jim Rock Gregg Anderson Academy Palmdale CA 93551

284 3 LA 13952 MSA Mind Benders Yusuf Adanur Magnolia Science Academy 3 Carson CA 90746

285 1 LA 13956 Stackers John Koscheka Los Angeles CA 90064

286 5 LA 14232 Wildcat Pride Daniel Di Mundo Cerritos Elementary Glendale CA 91205

287 5 LA 14254 Wildcat Power Daniel Di Mundo Cerritos Elementary Glendale CA 91205

288 8 LA 14263 The Bobcats Brian Yoshikawa Leona Valley School Leona Valley CA 93551

289 12 LA 14781 Mountain View School Team #3 Ned Schoenwetter Mountain View School Santa Barbara CA 93111

290 CC LA 14853 Strangers in a Strange Land Nathan Cook New Hope Academy California City CA 93505

291 6 LA 15380 Creative Minds of Los Angeles Patricia Jackson Valley Glen CA 91401

292 5 LA 15392 Castle Bots Polly  Jackson Wilson Middle School Glendale CA 91206

293 9 LA 15686 TeknoPeeps Melissa Jawaharlal STEM Center USA Diamond Bar CA 91765

294 6 LA 16112 Short Circuit - Johnny 5 West Valley Boys & Girls Club Canoga Park CA 91303

295 6 LA 16114 Short Circuit - Johnny 5 Kelsy Maruyama West Valley Boys & Girls Club Canoga Park CA 91303

296 5 LA 16186 Big Wonders Jim Su TOPKIDS CLUB Monrovia CA 91016

297 9 LA 16190 Smart Bug Jim Su TOPKIDS CLUB Walnut CA 91789

298

299
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# GD PR Team Team Name

1 2 LA 58 Superbotics250 7 LA 11656 Arghin Fargin

251 7 LA 11658 X-Plosive Flaming Gummy Bears

252 7 LA 11659 Molten Jello

253 7 LA 11660 Cannot Compute

254 6 LA 11895 Westmark Robotics Team

255 9 LA 11965 Raging Robots

256 5 LA 11976 Excalibots

257 CC LA 12084 B.O.T.S. - Ballistic Optimistic Team of Science

258 CC LA 12103 F.L.L. - Fantastic LEGO Leprechauns

259 CC LA 12105 Branch Elementary- Team Omega

260 2 LA 12176 Mind Crafters

261 1 LA 12391 Husky Robotics

262 6 LA 12472 Gadget Girls

263 11 LA 12494 Jaguar Robotics the 2nd

264 9 LA 12527 Sprocketeers

265 12 LA 12585 LegoBytes

266 13 LA 12598 Cyborg Teddy Bears

267 1 LA 12926 Palms Robotics

268 5 LA 12953 MHS Roadrunners

269 8 LA 13090 Panthers

270 2 LA 13111 Alta Vista Wildcats

271 1 LA 13151 Lego Golden Dragons

272 5 LA 13234 Rosemont Robotics 5

273 5 LA 13238 Rosemont Robotics 4

274 13 LA 13388 Happy GO Luckies

275 1 LA 13396 Nutz n' Boltz

276 1 LA 13397 Unicapuppies

277 8 LA 13416 Unisquirrels

278 22 LA 13645 Oxford Academy STEM

279 1 LA 13868 Willows Wolves 2

280 12 LA 13887 Squires Robotics

281 12 LA 13895 Marymount Mustangs 2

282 12 LA 13902 Marymount Mustangs 3

283 8 LA 13936 Gregg Anderson Academy

284 3 LA 13952 MSA Mind Benders

285 1 LA 13956 Stackers

286 5 LA 14232 Wildcat Pride

287 5 LA 14254 Wildcat Power

288 8 LA 14263 The Bobcats

289 12 LA 14781 Mountain View School Team #3

290 CC LA 14853 Strangers in a Strange Land

291 6 LA 15380 Creative Minds of Los Angeles

292 5 LA 15392 Castle Bots

293 9 LA 15686 TeknoPeeps

294 6 LA 16112 Short Circuit - Johnny 5

295 6 LA 16114 Short Circuit - Johnny 5

296 5 LA 16186 Big Wonders

297 9 LA 16190 Smart Bug

298

299
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Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sun. Sat. Sun. Sun. Sun. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sun.

10/20 10/20 10/27 10/27 10/28 11/03 11/04 11/04 11/04 11/10 11/10 11/10 11/10 11/11

PER PLB PBB PHD PSB PLA PW PMU PT PPC PES PG PBR PCC LT

Practice Tournaments

0

0

0

0

1

1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 0

Apr 0

0

0

0

0

1

0

Apr 0

Paid 1

Paid 1

0

1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 0

0

0

0

1

Apr 1

Apr 1

Apr 0

0

1

Apr 0

0

1

Apr 0

0

0

1

Apr 3

Apr Apr Apr 3

Apr Apr Apr 0

0

0
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# GD PR Team Team Name

1 2 LA 58 Superbotics250 7 LA 11656 Arghin Fargin

251 7 LA 11658 X-Plosive Flaming Gummy Bears

252 7 LA 11659 Molten Jello

253 7 LA 11660 Cannot Compute

254 6 LA 11895 Westmark Robotics Team

255 9 LA 11965 Raging Robots

256 5 LA 11976 Excalibots

257 CC LA 12084 B.O.T.S. - Ballistic Optimistic Team of Science

258 CC LA 12103 F.L.L. - Fantastic LEGO Leprechauns

259 CC LA 12105 Branch Elementary- Team Omega

260 2 LA 12176 Mind Crafters

261 1 LA 12391 Husky Robotics

262 6 LA 12472 Gadget Girls

263 11 LA 12494 Jaguar Robotics the 2nd

264 9 LA 12527 Sprocketeers

265 12 LA 12585 LegoBytes

266 13 LA 12598 Cyborg Teddy Bears

267 1 LA 12926 Palms Robotics

268 5 LA 12953 MHS Roadrunners

269 8 LA 13090 Panthers

270 2 LA 13111 Alta Vista Wildcats

271 1 LA 13151 Lego Golden Dragons

272 5 LA 13234 Rosemont Robotics 5

273 5 LA 13238 Rosemont Robotics 4

274 13 LA 13388 Happy GO Luckies

275 1 LA 13396 Nutz n' Boltz

276 1 LA 13397 Unicapuppies

277 8 LA 13416 Unisquirrels

278 22 LA 13645 Oxford Academy STEM

279 1 LA 13868 Willows Wolves 2

280 12 LA 13887 Squires Robotics

281 12 LA 13895 Marymount Mustangs 2

282 12 LA 13902 Marymount Mustangs 3

283 8 LA 13936 Gregg Anderson Academy

284 3 LA 13952 MSA Mind Benders

285 1 LA 13956 Stackers

286 5 LA 14232 Wildcat Pride

287 5 LA 14254 Wildcat Power

288 8 LA 14263 The Bobcats

289 12 LA 14781 Mountain View School Team #3

290 CC LA 14853 Strangers in a Strange Land

291 6 LA 15380 Creative Minds of Los Angeles

292 5 LA 15392 Castle Bots

293 9 LA 15686 TeknoPeeps

294 6 LA 16112 Short Circuit - Johnny 5

295 6 LA 16114 Short Circuit - Johnny 5

296 5 LA 16186 Big Wonders

297 9 LA 16190 Smart Bug

298

299

C
a

lP
o

ly
 P

o
m

o
n

a
 F

LL
 Q

T

S
a

n
ta

 M
a

ri
a

 F
LL

 Q
T

H
o

ll
y
w

o
o

d
 F

LL
 Q

T

B
lo

ck
h

e
a

d
 L

a
 C

a
n

a
d

a
 F

LL
 Q

T

C
a

n
o

g
a

 P
a

rk
 F

LL
 Q

T

P
V

E
F

 C
a

m
a

ri
ll

o
 F

LL
 Q

T

M
a

n
h

a
tt

a
n

 B
e

a
ch

 F
LL

 Q
T

S
a

n
 G

a
b

ri
e

l 
F

LL
 Q

T

A
n

te
lo

p
e

 V
a

ll
e

y
 T

C
 F

LL
 Q

T

La
n

ca
st

e
r

C
a

l 
Lu

th
e

rn
 F

LL
 Q

T

T
h

o
u

sa
n

d
 O

a
k
s

Q
u

a
li
fy

in
g

 T
o

ta
l

Q
u

a
li
fy

in
g

 W
a

it
Li

st

Q
T

 R
e

g
is

tr
a

ti
o

n
 

P
a

y
m

e
n

t 
D

a
te

Q
T

 R
e

g
 P

a
y
m

e
n

t 
M

e
th

o
d

G
ra

n
ts

T
e

a
m

 Y
e

a
rs

 I
n

v
o

lv
e

d

W
il
li
n

g
 t

o
 m

e
n

to
r 

te
a

m
s

Sat. Sat. Sat. Sun. Sun. Sat. Sat. Sun. Sun. Sun.

11/17 11/17 11/17 11/18 11/18 12/01 12/01 12/02 12/02 12/02

QCP QSM QH QLC QCP QPC QT QSG QAV QTO QT QW QPD QM G T M

Qualifying Tournaments

Paid 1 0 10/09 C 3 0

Paid 1 0 10/09 C 0

Paid 1 0 10/09 C 2 0

Paid 1 0 10/09 C 1 0

0 0 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/08 P 2 0

Paid 1 0 10/11 C 4 0

Paid 1 0 10/14 P 1 1

Paid 1 0 10/14 P 1 1

Paid 1 0 10/11 P 1 1

0 0 0

Apr 1 0 0 0

Paid Wait Wait 1 2 10/12 G 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/14 P 5 1

Paid 1 0 10/08 P 2 0

0 0 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/11 P 0 0

0 0 1 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/06 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 3 0

Wait Wait Wait Wait 0 4 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/10 P 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/11 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/11 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/05 P 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/08 P 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/08 P 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 5 0

Paid 1 0 10/14 P 0 0

Apr 1 0 3 0

Apr 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/14 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/15 Q 2 1

Apr 1 0 3 0

Paid 1 0 10/05 C 2 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/05 C 2 1 0

Paid 1 0 10/11 P 0 0

0 0 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/15 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/08 P 4 0

Paid 1 0 10/08 P 1 0

0 0 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/12 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 0 0

Paid 1 0 10/03 P 2 0

0 0

0 0
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# GD PR Team Team Name Coach Name Organization Name City St Zip

Los Angeles Region

FIRST LEGO League

2012 Senior Solutions℠

Teams and Events

300

# GD PR Team Team Name Coach Name Organization Name City St Zip

22 5 SC 1464 Wheelchair Warriors Randy Kamiya Roosevelt Middle School Glendale CA 91205

243 AZ AZ 14262 K-21st Lego-Robotics  K-21st/Kinsey's 21st CCLC Grant ProgramFlagstaff AZ 86001

259

260

PR PR PR SR

LA 144 2 Teams registered for events

AZ CA 297 258 Total Teams

0 297 153 256 Teams not registered for events

HI SC 256 0 Teams registered for QTs

17 177 41 258 Teams not registered for QTs

NV CC 48% 1% of teams registered for events

5 11 86% 0% of teams registered for QTs

Ad NC of teams advancing to Championship

4 5  = LA is Secondary Region

 = New or changed

 = Error

 = Withdrew or Denied

% of Capacity

Absent

Advance

Alternate

Total Attended

% of Capacity

WaitListed

Registered

Approved

Paid

Total Registered

28.1%

Tournament Capacity
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# GD PR Team Team Name

1 2 LA 58 Superbotics300

# GD PR Team Team Name

22 5 SC 1464 Wheelchair Warriors

243 AZ AZ 14262 K-21st Lego-Robotics

259

260

PR PR PR SR

LA 144 2 Teams registered for events

AZ CA 297 258 Total Teams

0 297 153 256 Teams not registered for events

HI SC 256 0 Teams registered for QTs

17 177 41 258 Teams not registered for QTs

NV CC 48% 1% of teams registered for events

5 11 86% 0% of teams registered for QTs

Ad NC of teams advancing to Championship

4 5  = LA is Secondary Region

 = New or changed

 = Error

 = Withdrew or Denied

28.1%
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Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sun. Sat. Sun. Sun. Sun. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sun.

10/20 10/20 10/27 10/27 10/28 11/03 11/04 11/04 11/04 11/10 11/10 11/10 11/10 11/11

PER PLB PBB PHD PSB PLA PW PMU PT PPC PES PG PBR PCC LT

Practice Tournaments

0

PER PLB PBB PHD PSB PLA PW PMU PT PPC PES PG PBR PCC LT

Apr 1

Apr 1

0

0

PER PLB PBB PHD PSB PLA PW PMU PT PPC PES PG PBR PCC LT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 2 2 9

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 5 27 25 9 21 12 16 6 24 6 5 24 6 187

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 4 14

6 5 27 25 9 21 12 16 6 24 11 5 24 10 201

100% 83% 113% 83% 113% 175% 100% 100% 100% 100% 92% 83% 100% 83% ####

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 5 27 25 9 21 12 16 6 24 11 5 24 10 201

100% 83% 113% 83% 113% 175% 100% 100% 100% 100% 92% 83% 100% 83% ####

6 6 24 30 8 12 12 16 6 24 12 6 24 12 198
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# GD PR Team Team Name

1 2 LA 58 Superbotics300

# GD PR Team Team Name

22 5 SC 1464 Wheelchair Warriors

243 AZ AZ 14262 K-21st Lego-Robotics

259

260

PR PR PR SR

LA 144 2 Teams registered for events

AZ CA 297 258 Total Teams

0 297 153 256 Teams not registered for events

HI SC 256 0 Teams registered for QTs

17 177 41 258 Teams not registered for QTs

NV CC 48% 1% of teams registered for events

5 11 86% 0% of teams registered for QTs

Ad NC of teams advancing to Championship

4 5  = LA is Secondary Region

 = New or changed

 = Error

 = Withdrew or Denied

28.1%
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